2017/2018 mail in 300 vegas round

Class

SMBHFS
SMBHFS
SMBHFS

AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS

AFBHFS

AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS

AFFS
AFFS

SMFSL

SMEFS
SMFS
SMEFS
SMFS
SMFS

Name

Ray King
Dan Hoppes
Duane Pinckard

Ryan Burke
Mike McQueary
Chad Bruster

Sharyl Morris

Jason Burnell
Paul Mawhorter
Steve Major
Jesse McCombs
John Boyer
Scott Hilden
Anthony Castro
Russ Tyler
Ethan Twamley

Wendi Hilden
Ashley Teal

Larry Espelage

Michael Andrews
Chuck Ott

Max Stevens
Kerry Anderson
Chris cymbaleski

score 1

295
267
285

285
281
284

276

296
295
295
282
288
289
279
293
280

271
284

257

297
296
271
284
292

13
2
14

17
17
14

S,

10
11

10

18
15

10
12

score 2

295
274
284

289
277
284

280

296
294
204
295
290
284
284
292
278

278
280

270

299
297
263
287
293

X'S

15
4
13

10

17
16

11
11

score 3

293
266
282

292
273
278

278

296
295
293
295
290
288
281
290
283

279
281

270

294
290
289
289
294

11
19
13
12
11
15

13

15

10
12
11

883
807
851

866
831
846

834

888
884
882
872
868
861
844
875
841

828
845

797

890
883
823
860
879

Total score Total x's

39
8
35

29
12
18

13

43
53
43
33
27
26
16
33
19

21
24

11

50
39
20
33
34



SSMFS
SSMFS

YMES
YMES

PSMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS
PMFS

CMFS
CMFS

MSMTR
MSMTR

SSMTR

SSFTR

AMTR

AFTR

MSMFSLR

MSMBB

SSMBB
SSMBB

Larry Phillips
Marv Meyers

Aden Hilden
Andrew Hilden

Ken Henson

Ira Housewart
Chris Dick

Ryan Johnson
Kyle Teal

Tony Mansfield

Troy Brown
Hoyt Johnson

Tim Strickland
Tom Weber

Paul Bailey

Jo Ann Daugherty

Keith Trider

Emmi Garnett

Mike Adams

Glenn Shultz

Dan Daugherty
Glen Shcultz

286
290

257
264

299
299
300
300
295
297

279
251

255
225

183

197

228

137

201

247

190
241

11
11

20

19
24
22
17
15

295
293

248
283

298
300
298
299
295
294

283
272

260
228

175

167

229

126

214

251

193
249

11
10

18

24
17
21
22
16

291
292

257
263

289
299
299
297
293
297

288
269

265
227

189

176

237

142

214

241

156
244

13

13

27
20
18
10
14

872
875

762
810

886
898
897
896
883
888

850
792

780
680

547

540

694

405

629

739

539
734

35
30

14

51

70

61

61

49

45

21
16

13



AFBB

AFBB

AFBB

SMBB

AMBB

YAFBB
YAFBB

YFBB
YFBB

CMBB
CMBB

CFBB

AFFSLR

AMEFSLR
AMFSLR

YAMFSLR

Ruth Delzell
Eve Christel
Bonnie Garnett
Ben Rogers

Leo Carrasco

Malissa Arnold
Briana De Latorre

Eila Cansler
Kylee Allen

Mateo Arana
Noah Andrews

Marya Remines

Jessie Driden

Mike McQueary
Valentin Horner

Kameron Knapp

241

202

185

271

235

203
123

222
138

148
43

191

237

279
242

229

254

180

171

262

245

237
90

228
135

156
55

196

216

276
249

228

253

191

170

264

248

197
78

208
112

161
57

200

222

271
244

231

748

573

526

797

728

637
291

658
385

465
155

587

675

826
735

688



